
13156 - Sacred Heart HSS Payyavoor,Kannur Result Analysis Plus one March 2021

Total No. of students Pass Fail Percentage No. of Full A+ No. of 5A+

237 172 65 72.57 14 13

Batchwise Result

Batch Total Pass Fail Percentage No. of Full A+ No. of 5A+

SCIENCE 177 126 51 71.19 13 9

COMMERCE 60 46 14 76.67 1 4

Classwise Result

Class Total Pass Fail Percentage No. of Full A+ No. of 5A+

A2 60 54 6 90 10 7

B2 60 40 20 67 2 1

C2 60 46 14 76.67 1 4

D2 57 32 25 56.14 1 1

Full A+ Students

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Percentage

1 9393996 ANTONETTE JOY A2 SCIENCE 99.42

2 9393966 ANAIDA ANN JOSE A2 SCIENCE 99.23

3 9393995 ANJANA JOMI A2 SCIENCE 99.04

4 9393970 JANET C JIJI A2 SCIENCE 98.65

5 9393984 NAVANEETH K A2 SCIENCE 98.65

6 9393948 ANURAJ ASHOK A2 SCIENCE 98.08

7 9394043 EDWIN DOMINIC D2 SCIENCE 98.08

8 9394090 SIDHARTH K C2 COMMERCE 98.04

9 9393930 ANUSREE P S B2 SCIENCE 97.69

10 9393956 JION BIJU A2 SCIENCE 96.73

11 9393987 AKHILA THOMAS A2 SCIENCE 96.54

12 9393918 AMULYA VINSON B2 SCIENCE 96.35



13 9393960 MELWIN SIBI PHILIP A2 SCIENCE 96.35

14 9393988 AKSHAYAMOL BINOY A2 SCIENCE 95.77

5 A+ Students

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Percentage A+ lost subject Grade Mark

1 9394003 RAICHEL ANNA SCARIA A2 SCIENCE 96.35 ENGLISH A 85

2 9393927 ANN MARIA N M B2 SCIENCE 95.38 ENGLISH A 80

3 9393965 AJAYVA SAJI A2 SCIENCE 95.19 ENGLISH A 80

4 9394031 ALBINO SIBY D2 SCIENCE 95 ENGLISH A 81

5 9393963 STELBIN JOY A2 SCIENCE 94.81 MATHS A 70

6 9393975 ABHISHEK SURESH A2 SCIENCE 94.62 ENGLISH A 87

7 9393997 ARUNIMA JOBY A2 SCIENCE 94.62 MATHS A 69

8 9394098 ANNIE RICHARD C2 COMMERCE 94.46 MAL A 82

9 9394064 AKHIL BENNY C2 COMMERCE 94.11 ENGLISH B+ 74

10 9394116 ATHULYA DILEEP C2 COMMERCE 92.68 ENGLISH B+ 76

11 9393992 ANGEL MARIYA SAJI A2 SCIENCE 92.5 BIO B+ 63

12 9393998 ASWATHI .P. NAIR. A2 SCIENCE 90.19 ENGLISH B+ 72

13 9394096 ANAGHA JOSEKUTTY C2 COMMERCE 89.46 ENGLISH B 63

Failed Students List

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Failed Subjects

1 9393886 DANI JOSE B2 SCIENCE CHE BIO

2 9393887 PETER SHAJU B2 SCIENCE CHE

3 9393889 SONY STEPHEN B2 SCIENCE CHE

4 9393892 ANEESHA CHACKO B2 SCIENCE ENGLISH PHY CHE BIO

5 9393893 ANEETTA JOHN B2 SCIENCE CHE

6 9393895 ANJUSHA SHAJI B2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE BIO

7 9393897 ARCHANA BINOY B2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE BIO

8 9393898 ASHLIN BIJU B2 SCIENCE BIO

9 9393899 DEENAMOL DOISAN B2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE BIO

10 9393906 LIYONA MATHEW B2 SCIENCE CHE

11 9393908 NAYANA SHAJI B2 SCIENCE CHE

12 9393909 SANEESHA ALEX B2 SCIENCE CHE



13 9393912 SREELAKSHMI .P. V. B2 SCIENCE CHE

14 9393916 MIDHUN K.MATHEW B2 SCIENCE CHE

15 9393921 ANEENA LUKOSE B2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE

16 9393928 ANNMARIYA THOMAS B2 SCIENCE CHE BIO

17 9393931 ARUNIMA BIJU B2 SCIENCE ENGLISH PHY CHE BIO

18 9393932 ATHIRA .P. S. B2 SCIENCE CHE BIO

19 9393937 NANDANA T B2 SCIENCE CHE

20 9393942 SREEKUTTY M B B2 SCIENCE CHE BIO HOME SC

21 9393946 ABIN STEPHEN A2 SCIENCE BIO

22 9393951 BINU BIJU A2 SCIENCE CHE BIO

23 9393952 BRIBIN BIJU A2 SCIENCE MATHS

24 9393961 MUHAMMED FALAH T.P. A2 SCIENCE CHE

25 9393986 SHINAS P.M. A2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE MATHS

26 9394001 MARIYA MANOJ. A2 SCIENCE CHE

27 9394006 ABHIJITH AJI D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE COMP SC MATHS

28 9394007 ABHIN KRISHNA D2 SCIENCE CHE MATHS

29 9394011 AJITH GEORGE. D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE MATHS

30 9394012 AKSHAY RAJAN D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE MATHS

31 9394014 ALAN PHILIP D2 SCIENCE CHE MATHS

32 9394017 AMAL SABU D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE MATHS

33 9394018 ANAND I S D2 SCIENCE MATHS

34 9394019 MUHAMMAD IRFAN K T D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH MAL CHE MATHS

35 9394020 MUHAMMED ALTHAF K T D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH MAL CHE MATHS

36 9394021 NICHOL JOHN THOMAS D2 SCIENCE CHE MATHS

37 9394022 SAYOOJ RATHEESH D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH MAL CHE MATHS

38 9394024 SHARON BABU D2 SCIENCE MATHS

39 9394025 SHEJINCE THOMAS D2 SCIENCE CHE MATHS

40 9394027 JILSHA BIJU D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH PHY CHE COMP SC MATHS

41 9394028 JINTU JOSEPH D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE COMP SC MATHS

42 9394033 ARJUN CHANDRAN D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH MATHS

43 9394035 ASHWIN MATHEW D2 SCIENCE MATHS

44 9394036 ASWANTH AJAY D2 SCIENCE MATHS

45 9394038 AVIT JOY. D2 SCIENCE CHE COMP SC MATHS



46 9394051 MUHAMMED AFLAH K P D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE COMP SC MATHS

47 9394052 MUHAMMED RAFNAS K T D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH CHE COMP SC MATHS

48 9394055 SHARON N B D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH COMP SC MATHS

49 9394056 SIDHARTH P S D2 SCIENCE CHE COMP SC

50 9394058 SREERAG JAYAN D2 SCIENCE MATHS

51 9394061 RAJI MOL D2 SCIENCE ENGLISH PHY CHE COMP SC MATHS

52 9394067 ALBIN THOMAS C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH

53 9394072 ARSHITH RAJU C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH

54 9394079 HARISH A. C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH ACC

55 9394081 JIJO MON JOSE C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH ACC COMP APPLN

56 9394086 SHALBIN JOSHI C2 COMMERCE MAL ACC

57 9394088 SHINE SAJI C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH

58 9394093 VYSHAKH C S C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH

59 9394097 ANMARIYA JOMON C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH ACC

60 9394099 NIVILA C K C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH ACC COMP APPLN

61 9394102 AKHIL BIJU C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH BS ACC COMP APPLN

62 9394103 AL AMEEN N P C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH

63 9394110 SAYANTH BINU C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH ACC

64 9394118 CHINCHUMOL K S C2 COMMERCE ENGLISH HINDI BS ACC ECO COMP APPLN

65 9394121 SREYA A C2 COMMERCE COMP APPLN

 Class wise Result Analysis Plus one March 2020

 Class A2

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 60 59 1 98.33 79.08 18 24 4 6 5 2 0 99

Malayalam 30 30 0 100 92.63 22 3 4 1 0 0 0 100

Hindi 30 30 0 100 95.6 25 3 1 0 1 0 0 100

Physics 60 60 0 100 66.8 28 10 7 10 5 0 0 80

Chemistry 60 56 4 93.33 62.27 23 11 6 9 4 3 0 80

Biology 60 58 2 96.67 65.47 31 6 7 7 5 2 0 80

Mathematics 60 58 2 96.67 62.53 20 9 13 6 8 2 0 80

 Class B2



Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 60 54 6 90 61.92 5 8 8 14 9 10 0 94

Malayalam 30 30 0 100 91.97 23 5 1 1 0 0 0 100

Hindi 30 30 0 100 91.73 23 2 3 1 1 0 0 100

Physics 60 58 2 96.67 54.37 9 4 10 14 17 4 0 80

Chemistry 60 41 19 68.33 46.65 6 3 5 10 13 4 0 79

Biology 60 50 10 83.33 48.1 5 4 4 11 23 3 0 80

Home Science 60 59 1 98.33 59.65 18 8 11 9 9 4 0 80

 Class D2

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 57 43 14 75.44 58.84 2 10 10 8 7 6 0 93

Malayalam 24 21 3 87.5 62.25 2 3 6 1 3 6 0 97

Hindi 33 33 0 100 88.48 21 4 3 5 0 0 0 100

Physics 57 55 2 96.49 51.53 4 4 8 18 15 6 0 80

Chemistry 57 39 18 68.42 45.16 3 5 10 5 9 7 0 80

Computer Science 57 48 9 84.21 51.81 5 8 13 9 12 1 0 80

Mathematics 57 33 24 57.89 43.32 4 4 6 7 10 2 0 78

 Class C2

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark

English 60 48 12 80 53.02 2 2 6 7 16 15 0 93

Malayalam 40 39 1 97.5 80.33 11 14 7 4 2 1 0 100

Hindi 20 19 1 95 88.35 15 1 2 1 0 0 0 100

Business Studies 60 58 2 96.67 67.87 10 5 14 42 10 8 0 100

Accountancy 60 52 8 86.67 51.55 8 6 8 9 16 5 0 80

Economics 60 59 1 98.33 65.8 8 6 8 15 14 8 0 100

Computer Application 60 55 5 91.67 55.23 10 6 12 14 10 3 0 80

Subjectwise analysis

Subject Total Pass Fail Percentage AvgMark A+ A B+ B C+ C D+ TopMark



English 237 204 33 86.08 63.27 27 44 28 35 37 33 0 99

Malayalam 124 120 4 96.77 82.62 58 25 18 7 5 7 0 100

Hindi 113 112 1 99.12 91.21 84 10 9 7 2 7 0 100

Physics 177 173 4 97.74 57.67 41 18 25 42 37 10 0 80

Chemistry 177 136 41 76.84 51.46 32 19 21 24 26 14 0 80

Biology 120 108 12 90 56.78 36 10 11 18 28 5 0 80

Computer Science 57 48 9 84.21 51.81 5 8 13 9 12 1 0 80

Mathematics 117 91 26 77.78 53.17 24 13 19 13 18 4 0 80

Home Science 60 59 1 98.33 59.65 18 8 11 9 9 4 0 80

Business Studies 60 58 2 96.67 67.87 10 5 14 42 10 8 0 100

Accountancy 60 52 8 86.67 51.55 8 6 8 9 16 5 0 80

Economics 60 59 1 98.33 65.8 8 6 8 15 14 8 0 100

Computer Application 60 55 5 91.67 55.23 10 6 12 14 10 3 0 80

Top 30 Students

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Total Percentage

1 9393996 ANTONETTE JOY A2 SCIENCE 517 99.42

2 9393966 ANAIDA ANN JOSE A2 SCIENCE 516 99.23

3 9393995 ANJANA JOMI A2 SCIENCE 515 99.04

4 9393970 JANET C JIJI A2 SCIENCE 513 98.65

5 9393984 NAVANEETH K A2 SCIENCE 513 98.65

6 9393948 ANURAJ ASHOK A2 SCIENCE 510 98.08

7 9394043 EDWIN DOMINIC D2 SCIENCE 510 98.08

8 9394090 SIDHARTH K C2 COMMERCE 549 98.04

9 9393930 ANUSREE P S B2 SCIENCE 508 97.69

10 9393956 JION BIJU A2 SCIENCE 503 96.73

11 9393987 AKHILA THOMAS A2 SCIENCE 502 96.54

12 9393918 AMULYA VINSON B2 SCIENCE 501 96.35

13 9393960 MELWIN SIBI PHILIP A2 SCIENCE 501 96.35



14 9394003 RAICHEL ANNA SCARIA A2 SCIENCE 501 96.35

15 9393988 AKSHAYAMOL BINOY A2 SCIENCE 498 95.77

16 9393927 ANN MARIA N M B2 SCIENCE 496 95.38

17 9393965 AJAYVA SAJI A2 SCIENCE 495 95.19

18 9394031 ALBINO SIBY D2 SCIENCE 494 95

19 9393963 STELBIN JOY A2 SCIENCE 493 94.81

20 9393975 ABHISHEK SURESH A2 SCIENCE 492 94.62

21 9393997 ARUNIMA JOBY A2 SCIENCE 492 94.62

22 9394098 ANNIE RICHARD C2 COMMERCE 529 94.46

23 9393894 ANJANA JOSEPH B2 SCIENCE 490 94.23

24 9394064 AKHIL BENNY C2 COMMERCE 527 94.11

25 9393964 TISON THOMAS A2 SCIENCE 482 92.69

26 9394116 ATHULYA DILEEP C2 COMMERCE 519 92.68

27 9393992 ANGEL MARIYA SAJI A2 SCIENCE 481 92.5

28 9393947 AIBEL JAISON A2 SCIENCE 479 92.12

29 9393904 LENA K JOSEPH B2 SCIENCE 477 91.73

30 9393999 DELNA THOMAS A2 SCIENCE 477 91.73

Top 10 Students in English

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9393995 ANJANA JOMI A2 SCIENCE 99 99

2 9393992 ANGEL MARIYA SAJI A2 SCIENCE 98 98

3 9393960 MELWIN SIBI PHILIP A2 SCIENCE 97 97

4 9393966 ANAIDA ANN JOSE A2 SCIENCE 97 97

5 9393996 ANTONETTE JOY A2 SCIENCE 97 97

6 9393952 BRIBIN BIJU A2 SCIENCE 95 95

7 9393969 FATHIMATHUL SHARMINA UMMER A2 SCIENCE 95 95

8 9393918 AMULYA VINSON B2 SCIENCE 94 94

9 9393963 STELBIN JOY A2 SCIENCE 94 94

10 9393987 AKHILA THOMAS A2 SCIENCE 94 94



Top 10 Students in Malayalam

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9393887 PETER SHAJU B2 SCIENCE 100 100

2 9393889 SONY STEPHEN B2 SCIENCE 100 100

3 9393890 ALEENA VILSON B2 SCIENCE 100 100

4 9393891 ALPHONSA SUNNY B2 SCIENCE 100 100

5 9393894 ANJANA JOSEPH B2 SCIENCE 100 100

6 9393895 ANJUSHA SHAJI B2 SCIENCE 100 100

7 9393903 KRIPA JOHNY B2 SCIENCE 100 100

8 9393913 SREYA VINODAN B2 SCIENCE 100 100

9 9393948 ANURAJ ASHOK A2 SCIENCE 100 100

10 9393959 LINS SAJI A2 SCIENCE 100 100

Top 10 Students in Hindi

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9393915 ATHUL SIBI B2 SCIENCE 100 100

2 9393917 ALEENA TOJI B2 SCIENCE 100 100

3 9393918 AMULYA VINSON B2 SCIENCE 100 100

4 9393925 ANGEL MARIYA JOSE B2 SCIENCE 100 100

5 9393926 ANJAL JOSE B2 SCIENCE 100 100

6 9393927 ANN MARIA N M B2 SCIENCE 100 100

7 9393929 ANROSE K A B2 SCIENCE 100 100

8 9393930 ANUSREE P S B2 SCIENCE 100 100

9 9393938 PRIYA TOM B2 SCIENCE 100 100

10 9393942 SREEKUTTY M B B2 SCIENCE 100 100

Top 10 Students in Physics

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9393894 ANJANA JOSEPH B2 SCIENCE 80 100



2 9393903 KRIPA JOHNY B2 SCIENCE 80 100

3 9393918 AMULYA VINSON B2 SCIENCE 80 100

4 9393927 ANN MARIA N M B2 SCIENCE 80 100

5 9393930 ANUSREE P S B2 SCIENCE 80 100

6 9393948 ANURAJ ASHOK A2 SCIENCE 80 100

7 9393956 JION BIJU A2 SCIENCE 80 100

8 9393963 STELBIN JOY A2 SCIENCE 80 100

9 9393965 AJAYVA SAJI A2 SCIENCE 80 100

10 9393966 ANAIDA ANN JOSE A2 SCIENCE 80 100

Top 10 Students in Business Studies

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9394064 AKHIL BENNY C2 COMMERCE 100 100

2 9394090 SIDHARTH K C2 COMMERCE 100 100

3 9394098 ANNIE RICHARD C2 COMMERCE 99 99

4 9394075 ATHUL SHAJU C2 COMMERCE 98 98

5 9394100 RASLA RASHEED C2 COMMERCE 97 97

6 9394114 AISWARYA P C2 COMMERCE 95 95

7 9394116 ATHULYA DILEEP C2 COMMERCE 95 95

8 9394080 JIBIN SHIJU C2 COMMERCE 94 94

9 9394096 ANAGHA JOSEKUTTY C2 COMMERCE 92 92

10 9394063 AJIN KURIYAN C2 COMMERCE 92 92

Top 10 Students in Chemistry

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9393948 ANURAJ ASHOK A2 SCIENCE 80 100

2 9393956 JION BIJU A2 SCIENCE 80 100

3 9393960 MELWIN SIBI PHILIP A2 SCIENCE 80 100

4 9393965 AJAYVA SAJI A2 SCIENCE 80 100



5 9393966 ANAIDA ANN JOSE A2 SCIENCE 80 100

6 9393970 JANET C JIJI A2 SCIENCE 80 100

7 9393984 NAVANEETH K A2 SCIENCE 80 100

8 9393996 ANTONETTE JOY A2 SCIENCE 80 100

9 9393997 ARUNIMA JOBY A2 SCIENCE 80 100

10 9394043 EDWIN DOMINIC D2 SCIENCE 80 100

Top 10 Students in Accountancy

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9394090 SIDHARTH K C2 COMMERCE 80 100

2 9394098 ANNIE RICHARD C2 COMMERCE 79 98.75

3 9394075 ATHUL SHAJU C2 COMMERCE 79 98.75

4 9394096 ANAGHA JOSEKUTTY C2 COMMERCE 78 97.5

5 9394064 AKHIL BENNY C2 COMMERCE 77 96.25

6 9394117 AYSHATHU NAJIYA K A C2 COMMERCE 76 95

7 9394116 ATHULYA DILEEP C2 COMMERCE 73 91.25

8 9394082 MUHAMMAD SAEED P P C2 COMMERCE 72 90

9 9394070 AMAL JAMES C2 COMMERCE 71 88.75

10 9394076 DAVID SABU C2 COMMERCE 69 86.25

Top 10 Students in Biology

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9393927 ANN MARIA N M B2 SCIENCE 80 100

2 9393930 ANUSREE P S B2 SCIENCE 80 100

3 9393970 JANET C JIJI A2 SCIENCE 80 100

4 9393984 NAVANEETH K A2 SCIENCE 80 100

5 9393995 ANJANA JOMI A2 SCIENCE 80 100

6 9393996 ANTONETTE JOY A2 SCIENCE 80 100

7 9393948 ANURAJ ASHOK A2 SCIENCE 79 98.75



8 9393963 STELBIN JOY A2 SCIENCE 79 98.75

9 9393964 TISON THOMAS A2 SCIENCE 79 98.75

10 9393966 ANAIDA ANN JOSE A2 SCIENCE 79 98.75

Top 10 Students in Computer Science

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9394023 SEBIN SIBICHAN D2 SCIENCE 80 100

2 9394024 SHARON BABU D2 SCIENCE 80 100

3 9394031 ALBINO SIBY D2 SCIENCE 80 100

4 9394043 EDWIN DOMINIC D2 SCIENCE 80 100

5 9394018 ANAND I S D2 SCIENCE 72 90

6 9394029 ABHIRAM ANIL P A D2 SCIENCE 71 88.75

7 9394042 DONY TOM D2 SCIENCE 68 85

8 9394008 ABHINAV P MATHEWS D2 SCIENCE 67 83.75

9 9394040 BENN JOHN D2 SCIENCE 66 82.5

10 9394016 ALBI BENNY D2 SCIENCE 66 82.5

Top 10 Students in Economics

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9394096 ANAGHA JOSEKUTTY C2 COMMERCE 100 100

2 9394098 ANNIE RICHARD C2 COMMERCE 99 99

3 9394064 AKHIL BENNY C2 COMMERCE 97 97

4 9394090 SIDHARTH K C2 COMMERCE 96 96

5 9394116 ATHULYA DILEEP C2 COMMERCE 96 96

6 9394075 ATHUL SHAJU C2 COMMERCE 94 94

7 9394112 SHERIN SHIBU C2 COMMERCE 93 93

8 9394100 RASLA RASHEED C2 COMMERCE 90 90

9 9394080 JIBIN SHIJU C2 COMMERCE 85 85

10 9394117 AYSHATHU NAJIYA K A C2 COMMERCE 83 83



Top 10 Students in Mathematics

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9393948 ANURAJ ASHOK A2 SCIENCE 80 100

2 9393956 JION BIJU A2 SCIENCE 80 100

3 9393966 ANAIDA ANN JOSE A2 SCIENCE 80 100

4 9393970 JANET C JIJI A2 SCIENCE 80 100

5 9393972 MARIYA MATHEW A2 SCIENCE 80 100

6 9393984 NAVANEETH K A2 SCIENCE 80 100

7 9393995 ANJANA JOMI A2 SCIENCE 80 100

8 9393996 ANTONETTE JOY A2 SCIENCE 80 100

9 9394003 RAICHEL ANNA SCARIA A2 SCIENCE 80 100

10 9393987 AKHILA THOMAS A2 SCIENCE 79 98.75

Top 10 Students in Home Science

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9393913 SREYA VINODAN B2 SCIENCE 80 100

2 9393890 ALEENA VILSON B2 SCIENCE 80 100

3 9393894 ANJANA JOSEPH B2 SCIENCE 80 100

4 9393930 ANUSREE P S B2 SCIENCE 80 100

5 9393891 ALPHONSA SUNNY B2 SCIENCE 77 96.25

6 9393927 ANN MARIA N M B2 SCIENCE 77 96.25

7 9393889 SONY STEPHEN B2 SCIENCE 76 95

8 9393918 AMULYA VINSON B2 SCIENCE 75 93.75

9 9393926 ANJAL JOSE B2 SCIENCE 75 93.75

10 9393903 KRIPA JOHNY B2 SCIENCE 75 93.75

Top 10 Students in Computer Application

Sl.No Reg.No Name Class Batch Mark Percentage

1 9394098 ANNIE RICHARD C2 COMMERCE 80 100



2 9394090 SIDHARTH K C2 COMMERCE 80 100

3 9394120 RAMEESA R C2 COMMERCE 80 100

4 9394064 AKHIL BENNY C2 COMMERCE 79 98.75

5 9394116 ATHULYA DILEEP C2 COMMERCE 79 98.75

6 9394117 AYSHATHU NAJIYA K A C2 COMMERCE 79 98.75

7 9394080 JIBIN SHIJU C2 COMMERCE 78 97.5

8 9394114 AISWARYA P C2 COMMERCE 76 95

9 9394100 RASLA RASHEED C2 COMMERCE 76 95

10 9394096 ANAGHA JOSEKUTTY C2 COMMERCE 74 92.5


